IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

Escola
Qualificacao

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-06-2010 20:01 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 1:03.957 +16.166 20:07:58.566
2 49.253 +1.462 20:08:47.819
3 48.656 +0.865 20:09:36.475
4 48.430 +0.639 20:10:24.905
5 48.317 +0.526 20:11:13.222
6 48.180 +0.389 20:12:01.402
7 48.292 +0.501 20:12:49.694
8 48.286 +0.495 20:13:37.980
9 48.291 +0.500 20:14:26.271
10 48.184 +0.393 20:15:14.455
11 48.544 +0.753 20:16:02.999
12 48.094 +0.303 20:16:51.093
13 48.224 +0.433 20:17:39.317
14 47.791 - 20:18:27.108
15 48.513 +0.722 20:19:15.621
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 54.675 +6.872 20:07:58.528
2 50.359 +2.556 20:08:48.887
3 48.754 +0.951 20:09:37.641
4 48.708 +0.905 20:10:26.349
5 48.307 +0.504 20:11:14.656
6 48.312 +0.509 20:12:02.968
7 48.199 +0.396 20:12:51.167
8 48.101 +0.298 20:13:39.268
9 49.706 +1.903 20:14:28.974
10 48.349 +0.546 20:15:17.323
11 48.028 +0.225 20:16:05.351
12 47.948 +0.145 20:16:53.299
13 47.803 - 20:17:41.102
14 47.858 +0.055 20:18:28.960
15 50.615 +2.812 20:19:19.575
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 55.065 +6.099 20:07:59.562
2 50.265 +1.299 20:08:49.827
3 49.633 +0.667 20:09:39.460
4 49.500 +0.534 20:10:28.960
5 49.629 +0.663 20:11:18.589
6 49.650 +0.684 20:12:08.239
7 49.378 +0.412 20:12:57.617
8 49.309 +0.343 20:13:46.926
9 49.155 +0.189 20:14:36.081
10 48.966 - 20:15:25.047
11 49.707 +0.741 20:16:14.754
12 49.213 +0.247 20:17:03.967
13 49.042 +0.076 20:17:53.009
14 49.235 +0.269 20:18:42.244
15 49.243 +0.277 20:19:31.487
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 56.964 +6.125 20:08:01.993
2 51.923 +1.084 20:08:53.916
3 51.764 +0.925 20:09:45.680
4 51.586 +0.747 20:10:37.266
5 52,193 +1.354 20:11:29.459
6 51.099 +0.260 20:12:20.558
7 51.583 +0.744 20:13:12.141
8 51.061 +0.222 20:14:03.202
9 50.839 - 20:14:54.041
10 51.416 +0.577 20:15:45.457
11 51.509 +0.670 20:16:36.966
12 51.418 +0.579 20:17:28.384
13 51.188 +0.349 20:18:19.572
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14 51.015 +0.176 20:19:10.587
15 51.389 +0.550 20:20:01.976
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 57.592 +6.453 20:08:02.750
2 52.289 +1.150 20:08:55.039
3 52.235 +1.096 20:09:47.274
4 51.652 +0.513 20:10:38.926
5 51.729 +0.590 20:11:30.655
6 52.261 +1.122 20:12:22.916
7 52.549 +1.410 20:13:15.465
8 51.726 +0.587 20:14:07.191
9 51.777 +0.638 20:14:58.968
10 51.185 +0.046 20:15:50.153
11 51.690 +0.551 20:16:41.843
12 51.332 +0.193 20:17:33.175
13 51.139 - 20:18:24.314
14 51.217 +0.078 20:19:15.531
15 1:05.761 +14.622 20:20:21.292
(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 58.331 +5.672 20:08:04.106
2 53.831 +1.172 20:08:57.937
3 53.907 +1.248 20:09:51.844
4 55.014 +2.355 20:10:46.858
5 56.267 +3.608 20:11:43.125
6 56.949 +4.290 20:12:40.074
7 53.840 +1.181 20:13:33.914
8 55.631 +2.972 20:14:29.545
9 52.659 - 20:15:22.204
10 54.790 +2.131 20:16:16.994
11 55.149 +2.490 20:17:12.143
12 53.761 +1.102 20:18:05.904
13 53.959 +1.300 20:18:59.863
14 54.040 +1.381 20:19:53.903
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 55.658 +6.740 20:08:00.046
2 50.118 +1.200 20:08:50.164
3 49.724 +0.806 20:09:39.888
4 49.678 +0.760 20:10:29.566
5 49.349 +0.431 20:11:18.915
6 49.866 +0.948 20:12:08.781
7 49.323 +0.405 20:12:58.104
8 49.155 +0.237 20:13:47.259
9 49.215 +0.297 20:14:36.474
10 48.918 - 20:15:25.392
11 49.866 +0.948 20:16:15.258
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